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Women / 3 / Child A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Sweeting3083
Stafford

9.150 8.675 8.5758.400 34.800
1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Olivia Murray3091
Stafford

8.600 8.850 8.8007.300 33.550
4 1 6 3 2 

2 

Samantha Stern3017
Aerials

8.350 7.300 9.0757.800 32.525
5 6 4 1 3 

3 

Olivia Woodward3056
Competitive Edge

7.900 7.850 8.8257.850 32.425
6 5 3 2 4 

4 

Alana Johnson3107
Aerials

8.750 8.600 0.0008.000 25.350
3 3 2 5T 5 

5 

Alexis Hart3001
Aerials

9.000 8.200 0.0007.500 24.700
2 4 5 5T 6 

6 
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Women / 3 / Child B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noelle Redden3055
Competitive Edge

9.200 9.100 8.8259.200 36.325
3 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Abbey Shumsky3106
Aerials

9.450 8.950 8.7257.950 35.075
1 2 4T 6 2 

2 

Madilynn Schmitz3089
Stafford

9.050 8.400 9.3757.950 34.775
5 5 4T 1 3 

3 

Samantha Goodman3093
Stafford

8.750 8.700 8.9008.075 34.425
6 3 3 2 4 

4 

Sarah Perry3094
Stafford

8.550 8.250 8.8257.950 33.575
8T 6 4T 4T 5 

5 

Abby Pare3080
Stafford

9.125 7.450 8.8757.900 33.350
4 10 7 3 6 

6 

Sophie Clark3018
Aerials

8.150 7.900 8.7007.500 32.250
10 7 8 7 7 

7 

Josie Gieseman3010
Aerials

8.650 7.725 8.5007.000 31.875
7 8 10 8 8 

8 

Samantha Gilbert3016
Aerials

8.550 7.500 8.4757.100 31.625
8T 9 9 9 9 

9 

Claire Engelhardt3007
Aerials

9.400 8.450 0.0008.950 26.800
2 4 2 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Child C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Garnett Davis3076
POGA

9.000 8.900 9.3509.000 36.250
6 3 2 2 1 

1 

Yasmine Hasan3096
Stafford

9.025 9.025 8.5758.900 35.525
5 2 3 4 2 

2 

Channing Lewis3074
POGA

8.800 8.250 9.3758.550 34.975
7 7 4 1 3 

3 

Lia Musser3011
Aerials

9.200 8.675 8.5508.000 34.425
1 4 7 5 4 

4 

Jaclynn Bailey3077
POGA

8.700 8.275 8.7757.950 33.700
8 6 8 3 5 

5 

Maggie Devine3090
Stafford

8.550 8.100 8.1507.775 32.575
9 8 9 6 6 

6 

Megan Dooley3013
Aerials

9.050 9.100 0.0008.250 26.400
4 1 6 7T 7 

7 

Claire Coughlin3006
Aerials

9.100 8.475 0.0008.400 25.975
2T 5 5 7T 8 

8 

Anais Dellaria3002
Aerials

9.100 7.550 0.0009.025 25.675
2T 9 1 7T 9 

9 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Port C ity  Gymnastics Booster C lub



Judge's Signatures

Make A Wish
Meet Results
Feb 1-2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 2/3/2014 5:37:00 PM

Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eliza Ruch3054
Competitive Edge

9.300 9.375 8.9508.900 36.525
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Sophia Clark3065
ECG

8.875 8.250 9.2009.075 35.400
9 5 1 1 2 

2 

Taylor White3079
POGA

9.100 8.150 9.0258.775 35.050
5 6 4 2 3 

3 

Avah Clark3058
ECG

8.900 8.500 8.5008.850 34.750
8 3T 3 8 4 

4 

Avery Stoker3003
Aerials

9.125 8.575 8.4508.150 34.300
4 2 5 9 5 

5 

Alexandra Olsen3000
Aerials

8.700 8.500 8.8507.900 33.950
10 3T 7 4 6 

6 

Samantha Gaylor3061
ECG

9.150 7.950 8.5507.950 33.600
3 7 6 6 7 

7 

Libby Moir3012
Aerials

8.925 7.750 8.6507.500 32.825
7 9 9 5 8 

8 

Lacey Wilson3087
Stafford

9.175 7.400 8.5257.575 32.675
2 10 8 7 9 

9 

Avery Gaylor3059
ECG

9.075 7.775 7.8757.450 32.175
6 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Cope3057
Competitive Edge

9.200 8.900 9.1509.050 36.300
2 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Rachel Halstead3078
POGA

9.150 9.175 8.9008.900 36.125
3 1 2 3 2 

2 

Julia Ingham3063
ECG

9.125 8.950 8.8508.475 35.400
4 2 5 4 3 

3 

Carenna Johnson3004
Aerials

9.325 8.650 8.6258.600 35.200
1 5T 4 6 4 

4 

Abigail Koepke3082
Stafford

8.950 8.900 9.1258.050 35.025
7 3T 7 2 5 

5 

Peyton Kalan3015
Aerials

8.900 8.425 8.5258.325 34.175
8 8 6 7 6 

6 

Danielle Hazlewood3060
ECG

9.000 7.500 8.7008.675 33.875
5T 9 3 5 7 

7 

Charlotte Dennis3005
Aerials

9.000 8.650 0.0007.550 25.200
5T 5T 9 8T 8 

8 

Irina Bakke3009
Aerials

8.600 8.575 0.0008.000 25.175
9 7 8 8T 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Hasner3081
Stafford

9.175 8.950 9.0008.850 35.975
3 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Elani Halstead3075
POGA

9.050 9.050 9.0508.800 35.950
7 2 3 1T 2 

2 

Makayla Barrett3064
ECG

9.225 9.150 8.6758.750 35.800
1 1 4T 8 3 

3 

Julianna Diaz3067
GW

9.200 8.150 9.0508.750 35.150
2 9 4T 1T 4 

4 

Reagan Schenck3092
Stafford

9.100 8.425 8.9508.625 35.100
4T 7 7 5 5 

5 

Brianna Apollonio3084
Stafford

9.075 8.650 8.7758.525 35.025
6 4 9 6 6 

6 

Jaclyn Ferrel3086
Stafford

9.100 8.500 9.0008.400 35.000
4T 5 10 3T 7 

7 

Serena Singh3095
Stafford

8.900 8.375 8.0258.825 34.125
8 8 2 9 8 

8 

Lana McWhorter3068
GW

8.550 7.700 8.7008.750 33.700
10 10 4T 7 9 

9 

Tess Vaughters3066
ECG

8.650 8.475 7.6758.600 33.400
9 6 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Child A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Milan Trahan3039
Apollo

9.125 9.025 9.3759.050 36.575
5 3 1 2 1 

1 

Mikayla Dorsey3038
Apollo

9.275 9.175 9.0758.850 36.375
1 2 5 6 2 

2 

Sophia Dennis3040
Apollo

9.050 9.250 9.0008.950 36.250
6 1 4 7T 3 

3 

Maylee Wendle3053
Cardinal

9.175 8.575 9.4258.800 35.975
3 6 6 1 4 

4 

Kalista Abbadini3032
Apollo

9.225 8.300 9.1009.000 35.625
2 9 2 4T 5 

5 

Isabella Schamberger3028
Apollo

9.150 9.000 9.2257.975 35.350
4 4 9 3 6 

6 

Danielle Haynes3025
Apollo

9.025 8.475 8.7758.975 35.250
7 7 3 10T 7 

7 

Jaelynn Vance3030
Apollo

8.800 8.700 9.0008.400 34.900
9 5 8 7T 8 

8 

Alexandra Schratwieser3049
Cardinal

8.875 8.400 8.7758.450 34.500
8 8 7 10T 9 

9 

Quinn Enriques3110
Majik Saints

8.750 8.150 8.9007.800 33.600
10 11 10 9 10 

10 

Jasmine Daniels3043
Cardinal

8.000 8.200 9.1007.625 32.925
11 10 11 4T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Child B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaedance Hamilton3031
Apollo

9.175 9.200 9.2259.075 36.675
1 2 3 6 1 

1 

Angela Salley3021
Apollo

9.100 9.100 9.4758.975 36.650
3 6T 4T 1 2 

2 

Ryleigh Shackelton3104
Woods

9.025 8.850 9.3259.175 36.375
4 9 1 2 3 

3 

Taylor Garber3041
Apollo

8.575 9.150 9.2508.975 35.950
11 3T 4T 5 4 

4 

Ayden Gidick3045
Cardinal

8.700 9.275 8.8258.950 35.750
8 1 6 9 5 

5 

Shannon Faircloth3105
Woods

9.125 8.825 9.3008.400 35.650
2 10 10 3T 6 

6 

Alexandra Litzo3019
Apollo

8.600 9.000 9.3008.700 35.600
9T 8 8 3T 7 

7 

Lauren Oehlbert3036
Apollo

8.850 9.125 8.9508.500 35.425
6T 5 9 8 8 

8 

Mia Hicks3037
Apollo

8.850 9.100 8.7008.725 35.375
6T 6T 7 10 9 

9 

Isabelle Gvozdas3029
Apollo

8.600 8.725 9.1258.300 34.750
9T 11 11 7 10 

10 

Emma Pereira3026
Apollo

9.000 9.150 0.0009.125 27.275
5 3T 2 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Child C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Vivas3051
Cardinal

9.500 9.150 9.4759.200 37.325
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Haley Stowe3111
Majik Saints

8.850 9.275 9.6258.900 36.650
5T 1 4T 1 2 

2 

Catharine Gregorio3024
Apollo

9.075 9.200 9.0009.000 36.275
3 4 2 6 3 

3 

Lora Chandler3072
Gymquest

9.300 9.050 8.9008.900 36.150
2 6 4T 8T 4 

4 

Clare Helvey3046
Cardinal

8.850 9.225 9.1008.450 35.625
5T 2T 10 5 5 

5 

Alyssa Crandall3020
Apollo

8.300 9.225 9.2508.750 35.525
10 2T 8 4 6 

6 

Katryn Schultz3034
Apollo

8.700 8.400 9.3758.950 35.425
7 11 3 3 7 

7 

Katelyn Cassedy3033
Apollo

9.000 8.950 8.9008.225 35.075
4 8 11 8T 8 

8 

Anna Kate Keast3022
Apollo

8.000 9.025 8.9508.850 34.825
11 7 6 7 9 

9 

Georgia Youngblood3027
Apollo

8.500 8.750 8.6008.800 34.650
9 9 7 11 10 

10 

Karina Sikri3050
Cardinal

8.650 8.675 8.7508.500 34.575
8 10 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Devon Wendle3052
Cardinal

9.275 9.450 9.2509.500 37.475
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Kesa Hamner3035
Apollo

8.950 9.250 8.9509.125 36.275
6 2 3 6 2 

2 

Caroline Leithiser3048
Cardinal

9.400 9.000 8.9008.900 36.200
1 4 4 7 3 

3 

Erin Moulton3113
Majik Saints

9.100 9.225 9.0008.800 36.125
4 3 5 4T 4 

4 

Trinity Kapp3047
Cardinal

9.200 8.850 9.3008.400 35.750
3 6 8T 1 5 

5 

Ana Heller3108
Majik Saints

9.000 8.650 9.0008.725 35.375
5 8 6 4T 6 

6 

Carmella Spadel3099
Woods

8.750 8.000 8.6509.625 35.025
7T 9T 1 10 7 

7 

Elizabeth Lee3100
Woods

8.550 8.875 9.1008.400 34.925
10 5 8T 3 8 

8 

Victoria VanDyke3062
Woods

8.750 8.675 8.7508.425 34.600
7T 7 7 8 9 

9 

Gracey Bates3042
Cardinal

8.750 8.000 8.7008.225 33.675
7T 9T 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Heidebrecht3102
Woods

8.650 9.400 9.0009.400 36.450
10 2T 1 3T 1 

1 

Araina Agbabiaka3023
Apollo

8.850 9.250 9.0759.200 36.375
7T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Ashley Smithson3112
Majik Saints

9.000 9.400 8.9509.000 36.350
2T 2T 6 5T 3 

3 

Allie Lincoln3098
Woods

8.950 9.475 8.5009.175 36.100
6 1 3 9 4 

4 

Katelyn Bauserman3109
Majik Saints

9.150 9.125 9.3008.400 35.975
1 5 8 1 5 

5 

Alison Dellinger3097
Woods

9.000 8.950 8.8509.125 35.925
2T 6T 4 7 6 

6 

Virginia Angle3073
Gymquest

8.850 8.900 9.0009.025 35.775
7T 8 5 3T 7 

7 

Faith Minor3069
Gymquest

9.000 8.950 8.6008.000 34.550
2T 6T 9 8 8 

8 

Jada Dudley3101
Woods

8.825 8.600 8.9507.900 34.275
9 9 10 5T 9 

9 

Megan McCoy3103
Woods

9.000 8.575 0.0008.950 26.525
2T 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / CH A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Lindauer492
Stafford

8.600 9.150 8.9008.550 35.200
1 1 6 3T 1 

1 

Ashley Lingerman455
Stafford

8.550 7.925 9.0509.300 34.825
2 6 1 2 2 

2 

Delaney Adrian485
DDC

8.050 8.300 9.2508.625 34.225
6 4 5 1 3 

3 

Samantha Grooms463
Stafford

8.175 8.600 8.8758.150 33.800
3 2 8 5 4 

4 

Anna Ferrel454
Stafford

8.100 8.000 8.4008.775 33.275
5 5 4 9 5 

5 

Sophia Carr428
Aerials

8.150 8.425 8.4507.700 32.725
4 3 9 8 6 

6 

Skyler Downs446
GW

7.500 7.200 8.7758.925 32.400
9 7 3 6 7 

7 

Erika Garcia444
GW

7.900 6.500 8.9009.050 32.350
7 9 2 3T 8 

8 

Ella DeBerry486
DDC

7.750 6.950 8.6508.325 31.675
8 8 7 7 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / CH B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaelyn Hankins480
Youth Sports

9.150 9.500 9.6009.475 37.725
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gabrielle Watts412
Aerials

8.750 9.275 8.0759.000 35.100
3 2 3T 8 2 

2 

Brittany Gress456
Stafford

9.000 7.900 9.0009.000 34.900
2 6 3T 3 3 

3 

Ava Drewer403
Aerials

8.625 8.600 8.6758.425 34.325
4 4 9 5 4 

4 

Julia Lager418
Aerials

8.350 8.625 8.8508.475 34.300
5 3 8 4 5 

5 

Morgan Lacy449
Gymquest

7.850 8.550 9.2008.625 34.225
9 5 7 2 6 

6 

Annie Marchese402
Aerials

8.300 7.525 8.6009.150 33.575
6 8 2 6 7 

7 

Devin Nemirow408
Aerials

8.150 7.650 8.5508.650 33.000
7 7 6 7 8 

8 

Lauren Park439
ECG

8.075 7.450 7.7508.725 32.000
8 9 5 9 9 

9 

Christina Spirides404
Aerials

7.350 0.000 0.0008.350 15.700
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / CH C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Desta Sahle407
Aerials

8.475 9.550 9.2509.350 36.625
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Mariana Gulias488
DDC

7.525 8.850 9.1009.250 34.725
9 2 2 3 2 

2 

Jane Newell417
Aerials

8.625 7.500 9.2509.050 34.425
1 3T 4 1T 3 

3 

Lauren Doty460
Stafford

8.200 7.050 8.7009.100 33.050
3 6 3 4 4 

4 

Gracie Sergent445
GW

7.750 7.500 8.3508.650 32.250
7 3T 6 5 5 

5 

Katie Bottom438
ECG

8.100 7.350 8.2008.400 32.050
4 5 8 6T 6 

6 

Jaden Cordaro415
Aerials

7.900 6.850 8.2008.100 31.050
5T 7 9 6T 7 

7 

Alexis Taylor433
ECG

7.900 5.900 8.1508.925 30.875
5T 9 5 8 8 

8 

Alexis Doeden434
ECG

7.550 6.300 7.8508.600 30.300
8 8 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Teresa Capuano-Rizzo474
Y Angels

8.800 8.900 9.1008.525 35.325
1 1T 10 2 1 

1 

Kiera Martin477
Y Angels

7.850 8.850 9.2259.150 35.075
10 4T 1 1 2 

2 

Katrina Deighan419
Aerials

8.500 8.850 8.5008.925 34.775
3 4T 4T 7 3 

3 

Tara DePumpo430
Aerials

8.200 8.525 9.0508.950 34.725
5 6 3 3 4 

4 

Clare Fortier406
Aerials

8.325 8.875 8.9508.550 34.700
4 3 9 4 5 

5 

Amelia Jenkins435
ECG

7.825 8.900 8.4008.925 34.050
11 1T 4T 9T 6 

6 

Nora Peters462
Stafford

8.650 8.225 8.5758.475 33.925
2 8 11 6 7 

7 

Emma Woodrum410
Aerials

8.125 7.900 8.6258.925 33.575
6 9 4T 5 8T

8T

Kelsey Bachman420
Aerials

7.900 8.400 8.4258.850 33.575
9 7 8 8 8T

8T

Jaida Hotmire416
Aerials

8.100 7.000 8.4009.050 32.550
7 11T 2 9T 10 

10 

Sadie Gidner426
Aerials

7.450 7.750 7.5258.875 31.600
12 10 7 13 11 

11 

Valerie Galpin443
ECG

8.075 7.000 8.0757.700 30.850
8 11T 13 12 12 

12 

Giuliana Cappo437
ECG

7.250 6.600 8.4008.250 30.500
13 13 12 9T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alayah Martin482
Youth Sports

9.000 8.550 9.4509.000 36.000
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Angela Taetsch481
Youth Sports

8.500 9.400 9.3008.350 35.550
3T 1 8 2 2 

2 

Sydney Owens452
POGA

8.500 8.750 9.0508.700 35.000
3T 2 5 3 3 

3 

Kaelan Beggan458
Stafford

8.600 8.100 8.8508.625 34.175
2 6 6 5 4 

4 

Ruxandra Baluta-Freitas425
Aerials

7.950 8.250 8.7258.800 33.725
7 5 4 7 5 

5 

Sarahy Mora451
Gymquest

7.600 7.700 8.8759.425 33.600
10T 8T 1 4 6 

6 

Olivia Chiappetta422
Aerials

7.925 8.400 8.4008.500 33.225
8 4 7 10 7 

7 

Madeleine Krotine490
DDC

8.150 8.000 8.7507.700 32.600
6 7 10 6 8 

8 

Ella Wyman409
Aerials

7.850 7.700 8.3257.450 31.325
9 8T 11 11 9 

9 

Gillian Salsberry457
Stafford

7.600 6.350 8.4508.850 31.250
10T 10 3 9 10 

10 

Sophia Parkins484
Aerials

8.375 0.000 8.5758.000 24.950
5 11 9 8 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Halle Iwaszko475
Y Angels

8.725 9.100 9.0009.300 36.125
2 2 3 4 1 

1 

Abigail Cicero447
Gymquest

8.500 8.600 8.8759.400 35.375
3 6 2 5 2 

2 

Alice Hurley489
DDC

8.225 8.825 9.3258.625 35.000
4 3 9 1 3 

3 

Hanna Dixon487
DDC

8.175 9.200 9.0258.300 34.700
5 1 11 3 4 

4 

Reese Woods424
Aerials

7.850 8.700 8.7509.150 34.450
10 5 4T 6 5 

5 

Samantha Kruize450
Gymquest

8.050 8.800 8.3258.650 33.825
6T 4 7T 11 6 

6 

Francesca Veale479
Majik Saints

7.900 8.250 8.5009.125 33.775
9 7 6 8 7 

7 

Caroline Allen448
Gymquest

8.050 8.050 8.3758.450 32.925
6T 8 10 10 8 

8 

Claire Girard405
Aerials

7.650 7.350 8.5509.150 32.700
11 9 4T 7 9 

9 

Teresa Felipe431
Aerials

8.050 6.550 8.4758.650 31.725
6T 10 7T 9 10 

10 

Alyssa Moton401
Aerials

8.750 0.000 9.1259.525 27.400
1 11 1 2 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Frye414
Aerials

8.375 9.150 9.0508.800 35.375
5 2 6 5T 1 

1 

Raquel Pauly491
DDC

8.850 8.750 9.2508.400 35.250
1 6 10 2 2T

2T

Madeleine Baldwin441
ECG

8.150 9.075 9.1758.850 35.250
7 3 4 4 2T

2T

Tyler Mazzie442
ECG

7.950 8.875 9.2758.825 34.925
9T 4 5 1 4 

4 

Grace Edgar413
Aerials

8.450 9.175 8.6758.450 34.750
3T 1 9 10 5 

5 

Nicole Owens478
Y Angels

8.525 8.650 8.5008.975 34.650
2 8 1T 11 6 

6 

Hannah Ford476
Y Angels

8.075 8.700 9.2008.600 34.575
8 7 8 3 7 

7 

Schyler Vander Schaaf427
Aerials

7.950 8.625 8.7758.975 34.325
9T 9 1T 8 8 

8 

Leslie Lytle421
Aerials

8.200 8.850 9.0508.200 34.300
6 5 11 5T 9 

9 

Alexis Lingerman453
Stafford

8.450 7.900 8.9008.950 34.200
3T 10 3 7 10 

10 

Lyren Bly440
ECG

7.900 5.550 8.7508.675 30.875
11 11 7 9 11 

11 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Port C ity  Gymnastics Booster C lub



Judge's Signatures

Make A Wish
Meet Results
Feb 1-2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 2/3/2014 5:40:14 PM

Women / 5 / Child A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana Bradford516
ECG

9.100 7.900 9.0508.675 34.725
1 4 4 1 1 

1 

Nora Little527
Gymquest

8.800 8.775 8.6758.275 34.525
3 1 6 3T 2 

2 

Kamryn Bragg-Wrightson508
Aerials

8.400 8.550 8.4008.925 34.275
8 2 2 5 3 

3 

Payton Morrison550
Gymini

8.950 7.200 8.6757.925 32.750
2 7 8 3T 4 

4 

Katherine Reback553
Gymini

8.475 7.450 8.0508.725 32.700
7 6 3 7 5 

5 

Mia Ford524
ECG

8.750 7.475 7.6758.600 32.500
4T 5 5 8 6 

6 

Grace Chen505
Aerials

8.550 7.000 8.8007.850 32.200
6 8T 9 2 7 

7 

Jenna Ashtar549
Gymini

8.750 7.000 8.2508.175 32.175
4T 8T 7 6 8 

8 

Emily Grooms531
Stafford

0.000 8.425 0.0009.250 17.675
9 3 1 9 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / Child B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Gamboa515
Aerials

9.075 8.500 9.0008.300 34.875
1 2 6 3 1 

1 

Jayden McLean507
Aerials

8.725 8.525 8.8508.375 34.475
3 1 5 4 2 

2 

Julia Mohler542
Roanoke Academy

9.000 8.475 8.7008.075 34.250
2 3 9 5 3 

3 

Ana Lowers519
ECG

8.650 7.600 9.0758.125 33.450
5T 5 8 1T 4 

4 

Annika Williams520
ECG

8.250 8.150 8.0008.725 33.125
10 4 2 8 5 

5 

Cayton Sisk522
ECG

8.650 7.400 8.4008.575 33.025
5T 6 3 6 6 

6 

Alex Anderson517
ECG

8.675 6.850 9.0757.900 32.500
4 7 10 1T 7 

7 

Kaylee Meador541
Roanoke Academy

8.600 6.750 8.2258.450 32.025
7 8 4 7 8 

8 

Grace Skeen543
Roanoke Academy

8.550 6.500 7.3508.275 30.675
8 10 7 9 9 

9 

Sam Weldon548
Youth Sports

8.300 6.725 6.4008.800 30.225
9 9 1 10 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nyave Willis-Rodriguez546
Roanoke Academy

9.150 8.475 8.8009.050 35.475
1 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Lauren Carter547
Roanoke Academy

8.725 8.200 8.9508.825 34.700
8 5 5 2T 2 

2 

Lizzie Cole533
Stafford

9.000 8.725 8.8008.000 34.525
4T 1 9 5T 3 

3 

Nicole Bires513
Aerials

9.000 7.625 8.8758.950 34.450
4T 8 2T 4 4 

4 

Lauren Frampton540
Roanoke Academy

9.125 8.300 8.9507.750 34.125
2 4 10 2T 5 

5 

Jamie Macecevic532
Stafford

9.050 8.025 8.6008.300 33.975
3 6 7 8T 6 

6 

Courtney Frisk504
Aerials

8.575 7.850 9.0258.375 33.825
9 7 6 1 7 

7 

Kari Green-Orset509
Aerials

8.500 7.150 8.7758.950 33.375
10 11 2T 7 8 

8 

Lindsey Gardiner523
ECG

8.825 7.425 8.6007.725 32.575
6T 10 11 8T 9 

9 

Zoie Tirona551
Gymini

8.125 8.350 7.8508.100 32.425
11 3 8 10 10 

10 

Caroline Fairbanks538
Majik Saints

8.825 7.600 0.0008.900 25.325
6T 9 4 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Vavonese514
Aerials

8.800 8.650 9.0008.725 35.175
4 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Cole552
Gymini

8.750 8.500 8.3258.725 34.300
5 2 1T 8 2 

2 

Cassie Sissom530
Stafford

9.000 7.875 8.8008.525 34.200
2T 6 4 3T 3 

3 

Isabelle Bertram536
Majik Saints

8.725 7.950 8.5008.350 33.525
6 5 7 7 4T

4T

Alexandra Maksiaeva526
Gymquest

8.450 8.000 8.5758.500 33.525
9 4 5 6 4T

4T

Lola Amaya512
Aerials

8.600 6.975 8.7008.725 33.000
8 9 1T 5 6T

6T

Sara Stewart544
Roanoke Academy

8.700 7.825 8.0258.450 33.000
7 7 6 9 6T

6T

Rene Rosso525
ECG

9.050 7.000 8.8008.050 32.900
1 8 8 3T 8 

8 

Brianna VanFossen521
ECG

9.000 8.050 8.8756.950 32.875
2T 3 10 2 9 

9 

Toria Weitzman545
Roanoke Academy

8.200 6.500 5.7007.700 28.100
10 10 9 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Port C ity  Gymnastics Booster C lub



Judge's Signatures

Make A Wish
Meet Results
Feb 1-2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 2/3/2014 5:40:19 PM

Women / 6 / Child A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Breana Spain627
Stafford

9.250 9.125 9.4009.400 37.175
2 2 2T 2 1 

1 

Kailee Greene621
Youth Sports

9.275 8.525 9.3509.400 36.550
1 5T 2T 4T 2 

2 

Sara Arnold622
Youth Sports

8.875 9.100 9.3508.850 36.175
9 3T 7 4T 3 

3 

Kyleigh Smithey620
Roanoke Academy

9.025 8.525 9.1759.225 35.950
5 5T 4 6 4 

4 

Madison Klump605
Stafford

9.125 9.250 8.4509.050 35.875
3 1 6 11 5 

5 

Mackenzie Fox628
Stafford

8.950 9.100 9.3758.225 35.650
6T 3T 11 3 6 

6 

Demi Taylor623
Youth Sports

8.950 8.025 9.1009.425 35.500
6T 8 1 7 7 

7 

Alexis Medlin629
POGA

8.950 8.175 9.4258.725 35.275
6T 7 8 1 8 

8 

Claire Nichols617
Roanoke Academy

9.100 7.725 8.8008.700 34.325
4 9T 9 9 9 

9 

Anna Johnson632
All American

8.675 7.600 8.9509.075 34.300
10 11 5 8 10 

10 

Hunter Fender614
Roanoke Academy

8.325 7.725 8.7508.325 33.125
11 9T 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / ChildB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jennifer Nelson624
DDC

9.450 8.850 9.0509.000 36.350
1 2 5T 4T 1 

1 

Mia Hall606
Stafford

8.725 8.900 9.3759.125 36.125
5T 1 4 1 2 

2 

Sidney Rudolph602
POGA

8.900 7.850 9.2259.500 35.475
3 8 1 2 3 

3 

Rachel Hunter607
Stafford

9.000 8.100 9.2008.925 35.225
2 5T 7 3 4 

4 

Rachael Butterworth611
Roanoke Academy

8.775 8.100 8.9509.250 35.075
4 5T 2 8 5 

5 

Ilene Kubik616
Roanoke Academy

8.725 7.950 9.0509.175 34.900
5T 7 3 4T 6 

6 

Mackenzie Casella612
Roanoke Academy

8.600 8.125 8.4259.000 34.150
7T 4 5T 9 7 

7 

Carissa Ellis601
POGA

8.600 8.300 9.0258.175 34.100
7T 3 9 7 8 

8 

Karolena Salmon610
Y Angels

8.550 6.450 9.0508.400 32.450
9 9 8 4T 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / JR
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Morgan604
Stafford

9.375 8.850 9.3259.050 36.600
2 2 6 1 1 

1 

Brittany Morris630
POGA

9.500 8.650 9.0009.300 36.450
1 4 1T 4T 2 

2 

Kimberly Penzer631
POGA

9.350 8.800 9.1508.800 36.100
3T 3 8 2T 3 

3 

Kayla Rice603
Stafford

9.350 9.025 9.0008.450 35.825
3T 1 10 4T 4 

4 

Alexis Rhodes618
Roanoke Academy

9.000 7.350 9.1509.300 34.800
5 8 1T 2T 5 

5 

Hannah Childress613
Roanoke Academy

8.800 7.500 8.4259.150 33.875
6T 6 4T 8 6 

6 

Carla Castegnaro608
Y Angels

8.450 7.450 8.7758.900 33.575
9 7 7 6 7 

7 

Sarah Thorpe625
Majik Saints

8.575 7.800 8.5758.525 33.475
8 5 9 7 8 

8 

Madison Schelsky619
Roanoke Academy

8.250 7.100 8.2259.200 32.775
10 9 3 9 9 

9 

Hanna Farson609
Y Angels

8.800 7.000 7.6759.150 32.625
6T 10 4T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / Jr 
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Arre705
Stafford

9.250 8.800 9.0508.950 36.050
1 4 2 4 1 

1 

Zaria Agee716
Youth Sports

8.950 9.225 9.0758.700 35.950
5 2 4 3 2 

2 

Annie Poniatowski717
Youth Sports

9.125 8.200 9.1009.200 35.625
3 5 1 2 3 

3 

Sheridan Little704
Gymquest

9.000 8.875 9.1258.525 35.525
4 3 5 1 4 

4 

Marisa Daugherty712
Y Angels

9.175 9.250 7.8258.250 34.500
2 1 6 6 5 

5 

Megan Mason703
Gymquest

8.850 7.300 8.2258.925 33.300
6 6 3 5 6 

6 
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Women / 7 / Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Cassell708
Stafford

9.225 9.200 9.0009.250 36.675
5T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Katherine Pontarelli707
Stafford

9.200 8.150 9.1009.000 35.450
7 4 2 2 2 

2 

Sabrina Surles709
Stafford

9.225 8.050 9.2258.800 35.300
5T 6 3 1 3 

3 

Hannah Mahlbacher701
Competitive Edge

9.350 8.725 8.5008.250 34.825
2 2 5 7 4 

4 

Paris Norris713
Youth Sports

9.375 8.100 9.0757.700 34.250
1 5 8 3 5 

5 

Elise Mitchell715
Youth Sports

9.250 8.000 8.8757.725 33.850
3T 7 7 5 6 

6 

Shannon Lea710
Stafford

9.250 7.450 8.8508.025 33.575
3T 8 6 6 7 

7 

Caroline Lee706
Stafford

0.000 8.625 0.0008.300 16.925
8 3 4 8 8 

8 
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Women / 8 / Jr 
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Kane805
Aerials

9.250 9.250 9.4009.075 36.975
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Christina Bapple821
Youth Sports

8.750 9.000 9.1759.100 36.025
5 4T 1 2T 2 

2 

Katarina Olsen808
Aerials

8.900 9.100 9.1258.700 35.825
4 3 4 4 3 

3 

Julia Hays806
Aerials

8.500 9.275 9.0758.300 35.150
8 1 6 5 4 

4 

Rachel King813
Aerials

9.175 9.000 8.7508.200 35.125
2 4T 7 11 5 

5 

Carolyn Brown-Kaiser803
Aerials

8.625 8.475 8.9508.550 34.600
7 7 5 9 6 

6 

Kilahra Lott809
Aerials

8.250 8.450 9.0008.800 34.500
10 8 3 7T 7 

7 

Cailyn Lager801
Aerials

9.100 8.100 9.1757.900 34.275
3 9 9 2T 8 

8 

Alexis Hill822
Youth Sports

7.975 8.625 9.0007.475 33.075
11 6 10 7T 9 

9 

Alicia Williams823
Youth Sports

8.425 7.550 9.0508.000 33.025
9 10 8 6 10 

10 

Sylvia Shea815
Aerials

8.675 7.500 8.8750.000 25.050
6 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Hensen818
Stafford

9.400 9.050 9.0008.375 35.825
1 2 6 6T 1 

1 

Calista Pardue802
Aerials

8.300 8.875 9.3758.775 35.325
7 4 3 1 2 

2 

Juliette Mitrovich807
Aerials

8.825 8.100 9.0259.175 35.125
4 9 1 5 3 

3 

Olivia Zavrel812
Aerials

8.500 9.150 9.1008.250 35.000
6 1 7 3 4 

4 

Grace Girard804
Aerials

8.850 8.050 9.1758.900 34.975
3 10T 2 2 5 

5 

Monica Thompson811
Aerials

8.200 8.925 9.0508.575 34.750
8 3 4 4 6 

6 

Sophie Zidlicky814
Aerials

8.775 8.850 9.0007.475 34.100
5 5 10 6T 7 

7 

Caitlyn Faint816
Competitive Edge

8.950 8.450 8.7257.850 33.975
2 7 8 8 8 

8 

Madison Amos820
Stafford

8.100 8.050 8.4757.625 32.250
9 10T 9 10 9 

9 

Faith Kelley819
Stafford

7.550 8.175 8.5007.425 31.650
10 8 11 9 10 

10 

Bria O'Kelly817
Stafford

6.000 5.700 7.9008.400 28.000
11 12 5 11 11 

11 

Leah Corts810
Aerials

0.000 8.575 0.0000.000 8.575
12 6 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / Jr 
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Piper O'Donnell905
Aerials

8.725 7.150 8.9508.575 33.400
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Whitehead909
Stafford

8.800 8.250 8.0008.225 33.275
2 1 4 4 2 

2 

Kelley Lubking907
Gymquest

8.150 6.950 7.4758.525 31.100
5 3 2 5 3 

3 

Samantha Simon911
Y Angels

9.075 0.000 8.7758.275 26.125
1 4T 3 3 4 

4 

Elise Haukenes910
Y Angels

8.700 0.000 8.9006.900 24.500
4 4T 5 2 5 

5 
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Women / 9 / Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaliyah Kerr908
Stafford

8.850 7.500 9.0259.075 34.450
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Lizzy Brown-Kaiser904
Aerials

9.075 7.900 8.6757.675 33.325
1 2 3 3 2 

2 

Jordan Mambert903
Aerials

8.400 8.600 8.0758.225 33.300
5 1 2 5 3 

3 

Catalina Tellez901
Aerials

8.700 7.575 8.7256.800 31.800
3 3 4 2 4 

4 

Jacqueline Green902
Aerials

8.650 0.000 8.625__.___ 17.275
4 5 5 4 5 

5 
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Women / 10 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holland Cathey1001
Aerials

8.300 6.850 8.0258.825 32.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XB / Child A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allie Strickland125
Woods

8.650 8.900 9.3759.300 36.225
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Cassidy Kite122
POGA

8.400 9.225 9.1508.800 35.575
4 1 3 3 2 

2 

Taylor Cline113
Apollo

8.850 8.325 9.3258.650 35.150
1 8 4 2 3 

3 

Annabelle Townsend121
POGA

8.700 8.650 8.8758.500 34.725
2 6 5 5 4 

4 

Maricela Garcia123
Stafford

7.300 8.950 9.0009.000 34.250
6 3 2 4 5 

5 

Nina Tauriac110
Apollo

8.200 9.050 8.6258.250 34.125
5 2 7T 8 6 

6 

Ashley McGuire114
ECG

6.500 8.775 8.8008.250 32.325
8 5 7T 6 7 

7 

Gillian Rehrig103
Apollo

6.700 8.450 8.7508.325 32.225
7 7 6 7 8 

8 
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Women / XB / Child B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Connors136
Woods

8.900 9.050 9.5259.375 36.850
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Lauren Mehl130
Woods

8.850 9.275 9.1259.300 36.550
3 2 3 4T 2 

2 

Sa'niyah Noakes138
Apollo

9.350 9.025 9.1258.875 36.375
1 4 4 4T 3 

3 

Samantha May135
Woods

7.900 9.425 9.1509.425 35.900
5 1 1 3 4 

4 

Olivia Anderson119
ECG

8.825 8.875 8.7008.550 34.950
4 6 6T 8 5 

5 

Carter Gerometta115
ECG

7.600 8.900 9.2508.550 34.300
6 5 6T 2 6 

6 

Isabella Manheimer117
ECG

7.350 8.800 9.0008.700 33.850
7 7 5 6 7 

7 

Harper Johnson116
ECG

7.150 8.550 8.9508.350 33.000
8 9 8 7 8 

8 

Maggie Milam118
ECG

6.900 8.675 8.5257.800 31.900
9 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Teagan Hilgenberg137
Woods

9.200 9.000 9.1759.400 36.775
1 5 1 4 1 

1 

Abby Brown124
Woods

9.000 8.750 9.2509.200 36.200
3T 6T 2 1T 2 

2 

Elena Truitt101
Apollo

8.850 9.025 9.2508.850 35.975
5 4 4 1T 3 

3 

Rachel Rohrbaugh134
Woods

8.500 9.050 9.1009.175 35.825
6 3 3 5 4 

4 

Naama Zaid108
Apollo

9.150 8.750 9.2508.400 35.550
2 6T 6 1T 5 

5 

Makayla Arnold107
Apollo

7.950 9.250 9.0008.700 34.900
9 2 5 7 6 

6 

Natalie Velasco109
Apollo

9.000 8.475 9.0508.300 34.825
3T 9 7 6 7 

7 

Sydney Hogbin112
Apollo

8.300 9.350 8.4008.000 34.050
7 1 9 9 8 

8 

Leia Arndt105
Apollo

8.050 8.500 8.8008.275 33.625
8 8 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Witte131
Woods

9.450 9.400 9.5259.525 37.900
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lexi Riggs132
Woods

9.200 8.950 9.4509.075 36.675
3 4 4 2 2 

2 

Claire Walker127
Woods

9.300 8.825 9.3509.050 36.525
2 6 5 3 3 

3 

Aubrey Kearns126
Woods

8.850 8.750 9.2509.350 36.200
4 7 2 6 4 

4 

Aubrey Ralston100
Apollo

8.300 9.450 9.3008.375 35.425
7 1 8 4 5 

5 

Olivia Carney111
Apollo

8.450 9.050 9.2758.600 35.375
6 3 6 5 6 

6 

Madison McNeil106
Apollo

8.500 8.925 9.0008.425 34.850
5 5 7 8 7 

7 

Courtney Rennon128
Woods

7.050 8.200 9.2259.150 33.625
8 8 3 7 8 

8 
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Women / XS / Child A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Kennedy1532
Woods

9.275 9.425 9.6009.325 37.625
2 3 5 1 1 

1 

Hannah Werth1526
Woods

9.400 9.000 9.5259.650 37.575
1 8 1 2 2 

2 

Lucy Hankins1534
Woods

9.000 9.550 9.2759.500 37.325
5 1 2 3 3 

3 

Ashley Wise1502
Apollo

8.300 9.450 9.1759.425 36.350
10T 2 3 5 4 

4 

Amy Narvaez1515
Stafford

8.750 9.250 9.2008.700 35.900
6 4 8T 4 5 

5 

Ashley Mcknight1501
Apollo

9.125 8.550 8.9009.300 35.875
3 12 6 7T 6 

6 

Madisyn Smith1535
Woods

8.600 9.125 9.0508.825 35.600
7T 6 7 6 7 

7 

Fiona Tucker1506
Apollo

8.600 8.925 8.7009.350 35.575
7T 9 4 9 8 

8 

Madison Harris-Bowman1519
Stafford

9.050 8.900 8.9008.700 35.550
4 10 8T 7T 9 

9 

Makenna Meyer1509
Apollo

8.300 9.225 8.2758.150 33.950
10T 5 10 12 10 

10 

Cierra Occean1511
Gymquest

8.550 8.825 8.5507.700 33.625
9 11 11T 10 11 

11 

MaKenna Simpson1518
Stafford

7.900 9.050 8.4507.700 33.100
12 7 11T 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / ChildB
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Nelson1525
Woods

8.850 9.600 9.5009.325 37.275
5 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kyleigh Murphy1537
Apollo

9.150 9.375 9.0759.050 36.650
2 2T 7 8 2 

2 

Karli Miller1529
Woods

8.900 9.225 9.2009.300 36.625
3T 5 3T 4 3 

3 

Courtney Honea1505
Apollo

9.225 8.950 9.1259.300 36.600
1 9T 3T 6T 4 

4 

Cassidy Honea1504
Apollo

8.825 9.050 9.1509.525 36.550
6 7 1 5 5 

5 

Kiyanna Blue1530
Woods

8.700 8.950 9.4509.100 36.200
8 9T 6 2 6 

6 

Elaine Carroll1524
Woods

8.300 9.300 9.2258.900 35.725
9 4 8 3 7 

7 

Avery Stanley1522
Woods

8.100 9.375 8.9509.250 35.675
10 2T 5 9 8 

8 

Megan Jones1514
POGA

8.750 9.100 8.9008.600 35.350
7 6 10 10 9 

9 

Kailee Hayward1516
Stafford

8.900 8.250 9.1258.650 34.925
3T 12 9 6T 10 

10 

Kate Owen1513
Gymquest

8.000 8.900 8.6758.350 33.925
11 11 11 11 11 

11 

Martha Stitt1520
Stafford

0.000 9.000 8.3507.950 25.300
12 8 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / JR
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Bridges1531
Woods

9.150 9.550 9.3259.750 37.775
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Kaila Lacey1528
Woods

8.950 9.525 9.3259.475 37.275
2T 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Heather Wotton1527
Woods

8.950 9.500 9.2509.450 37.150
2T 3 3 5 3 

3 

Brittany Black1523
Woods

8.350 9.225 9.3759.375 36.325
9 7 4 1 4 

4 

Bailey Hanson1503
Apollo

8.850 8.475 9.2009.075 35.600
4 10 5 6 5 

5 

Sarah Scardina1536
Woods

8.600 9.250 8.9008.700 35.450
5 5T 7T 7 6 

6 

Amanda Box1521
Woods

8.500 9.250 9.2758.350 35.375
6 5T 9 4 7 

7 

Rachel Holtz1539
Gymquest

8.450 9.300 8.6508.700 35.100
7 4 7T 9 8 

8 

Jackie Amacker1507
Apollo

8.000 8.675 8.8008.900 34.375
10 8 6 8 9 

9 

Caitlyn Jones1510
Gymquest

8.400 8.550 8.3757.700 33.025
8 9 11 10 10 

10 

Erica Cummings1512
Gymquest

7.500 7.600 8.2258.150 31.475
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / Child 
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Frazier1314
Apollo

8.900 9.050 8.9009.175 36.025
2 1 1 8 1 

1 

Christina Yang-Beggs1325
Stafford

8.850 9.025 9.3258.650 35.850
3 2 5 2 2 

2 

Emily Gay1337
Woods

9.025 8.625 9.0508.800 35.500
1 9 4 6 3 

3 

Kaylin Warren1329
Woods

8.825 8.750 9.2008.600 35.375
4 7 6 4 4 

4 

Alyssa Robson1335
Woods

8.250 8.900 9.3008.900 35.350
9 4 2 3 5 

5 

Gianni Morgan1339
Woods

8.675 8.850 9.4757.950 34.950
5 5T 10T 1 6 

6 

Jordan Kish1322
POGA

8.450 8.925 8.9508.475 34.800
7 3 7 7 7 

7 

Addie Johnson1320
POGA

8.300 8.850 8.8008.150 34.100
8 5T 9 10 8 

8 

Emmalee Tribble1321
POGA

8.075 8.700 8.8758.225 33.875
10 8 8 9 9 

9 

Briana Walker1312
Apollo

8.650 8.300 9.1507.350 33.450
6 11T 12 5 10 

10 

Lakin Casey1333
Gymquest

7.200 8.550 8.0008.850 32.600
12 10 3 12 11 

11 

Rebecca Kemp1319
Gymquest

7.150 8.300 7.5007.950 30.900
14 11T 10T 13 12 

12 

Sarah Silva1344
Gymquest

7.175 7.900 8.1506.100 29.325
13 13 14 11 13 

13 

Maria Cable1318
Gymquest

7.575 7.650 7.3506.500 29.075
11 14 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / XG / JR
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaelie Spittle1328
Woods

9.025 9.050 9.3259.350 36.750
1 4 1 4 1 

1 

Mary Flynn1343
Woods

8.700 9.100 9.5008.625 35.925
3 3 4T 2 2 

2 

Caitlyn VanDyke1336
Woods

8.100 9.150 9.3509.150 35.750
8 2 2 3 3 

3 

Abigail Henshaw1301
Aerials

8.650 8.250 9.0259.000 34.925
4 9T 3 6 4 

4 

Katherine Lattig1340
Woods

8.750 9.200 9.6257.250 34.825
2 1 10 1 5 

5 

Claire Fergusson1302
Aerials

8.550 8.525 9.0758.625 34.775
5 8 4T 5 6 

6 

Karli Croxton1324
POGA

8.475 8.550 8.8257.450 33.300
6 6T 8 8 7 

7 

Jessie Ditton1313
Apollo

7.850 8.550 8.5257.750 32.675
11 6T 6 11 8 

8 

Sydney Tolbert1316
Apollo

8.000 8.050 8.7507.725 32.525
10 11 7 9 9 

9 

Amanda Whitley1334
Apollo

8.025 8.250 8.8507.350 32.475
9 9T 9 7 10 

10 

Sydney Galura1310
Aerials

8.150 8.600 8.6507.000 32.400
7 5 11 10 11 

11 

Isabella Hubble1304
Aerials

7.700 0.000 8.1000.000 15.800
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / SR
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Walker1330
Woods

8.850 8.650 9.3758.850 35.725
1 3 4 2 1 

1 

Julia Hodges1323
POGA

8.600 9.175 8.8758.400 35.050
4 1 5 8 2 

2 

Kaylee Janickey1342
Woods

8.050 8.550 9.1759.250 35.025
8T 4T 1 6 3 

3 

Gabriella Smith1338
Woods

8.025 8.550 9.2509.050 34.875
10 4T 2 3T 4 

4 

Sophie Nelson1332
Woods

8.700 8.000 9.2008.875 34.775
2 10 3 5 5 

5 

Megan Kresse1309
Aerials

8.450 8.325 9.2508.375 34.400
5 7 6 3T 6 

6 

Sydney Hanley1311
Aerials

8.300 8.175 8.8008.325 33.600
6 9 7 9T 7 

7 

Sammie Muma1331
Woods

8.250 7.400 9.4008.050 33.100
7 11 8 1 8 

8 

Elizabeth Tzoumas1303
Aerials

0.000 8.900 9.0757.725 25.700
11 2 9 7 9 

9 

Marika Mortimer-Lotke1307
Aerials

8.675 8.450 8.5250.000 25.650
3 6 10T 11 10 

10 

Lera Pietra1306
Aerials

8.050 8.250 8.8000.000 25.100
8T 8 10T 9T 11 

11 
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Women / XP / Child 
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alison Habina1419
Apollo

8.600 9.100 9.4759.325 36.500
7 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Anna Ross1403
Aerials

9.000 8.850 8.9508.450 35.250
1 4 3 4 2 

2 

Rachel Shogren1416
Aerials

8.750 8.500 8.8008.750 34.800
3T 6 2 7 3 

3 

Margaret Pullen1431
Apollo

8.675 9.050 9.1507.725 34.600
6 3 7 2 4 

4 

Anna Jordan1424
Stafford

8.700 8.550 8.8257.950 34.025
5 5 6 6 5 

5 

Rachel Bradley1415
Aerials

8.550 8.000 8.8758.375 33.800
9 7 5 5 6 

6 

Ayzjah Mercer1426
Stafford

8.900 7.400 9.0008.425 33.725
2 8 4 3 7 

7 

Christine Siegal1406
Aerials

8.750 9.100 8.2507.025 33.125
3T 1T 9 9 8 

8 

Rachel Reisenfeld1430
Stafford

8.575 7.050 8.4257.650 31.700
8 9 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / XP / JR
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Posillico1427
Stafford

8.775 8.850 8.5008.662 34.787
2T 1 2 6 1 

1 

Ledi Brockway1411
Aerials

8.775 8.050 9.0008.500 34.325
2T 7T 3 1 2 

2 

Lindsey Price1412
Aerials

9.150 8.150 8.7508.150 34.200
1 5T 4 4 3 

3 

Nia McManama1429
Stafford

8.575 8.050 8.3758.825 33.825
6T 7T 1 7 4 

4 

Carolyn Wang1405
Aerials

8.675 8.500 8.5757.700 33.450
5 3 5 5 5 

5 

Kristen Castro1410
Aerials

8.725 8.425 8.7756.750 32.675
4 4 7 2T 6 

6 

Erin Fleming1408
Aerials

8.575 8.150 8.7757.100 32.600
6T 5T 6 2T 7 

7 

Aubrey Frabutt1425
Stafford

8.200 8.550 0.0000.000 16.750
8 2 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / XP / SR
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Webster1401
Aerials

9.400 8.600 9.4009.125 36.525
1 5 2 1 1 

1 

Jennifer Laredo1409
Aerials

8.850 9.075 9.0009.175 36.100
4 1 1 4T 2 

2 

Talayna Reed1432
Apollo

9.125 8.500 9.1009.000 35.725
2T 6T 3 3 3 

3 

Anna Siddle1404
Aerials

8.825 9.050 8.8008.900 35.575
5 2T 5 7 4 

4 

Brandy McMillan1420
Apollo

8.550 9.050 9.0008.625 35.225
7 2T 6 4T 5 

5 

Allison Meakem1402
Aerials

8.450 8.800 8.9008.475 34.625
8 4 7 6 6 

6 

Mariah Bowman1413
Aerials

8.600 8.500 8.5508.950 34.600
6 6T 4 8 7 

7 

Emily Hay1407
Aerials

8.400 8.175 7.7757.200 31.550
9 8 8 9 8 

8 

Nieve Schimley1414
Aerials

9.125 0.000 9.3000.000 18.425
2T 9 9 2 9 

9 
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Women / XD / All
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Bush1601
Stafford

8.450 9.275 8.8758.325 34.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Cardinal 1 111.975 28.175 27.950 27.650 28.200
21T 1 2

2 Apollo 1 111.100 27.675 27.750 27.450 28.225
14 4 3

3 Woods 1 110.900 27.150 27.825 28.200 27.725
59T 3 1

4 Majik Saints 1 109.775 27.250 27.900 26.700 27.925
38 2 5T

5 Competitive Edge 1 109.150 27.700 27.375 27.150 26.925
73 5 4

6 POGA 1 108.900 27.300 27.125 26.700 27.775
47 6 5T

7 Stafford 1 108.275 27.500 26.825 26.575 27.375
65T 8 8T

8 Aerials 1 108.125 28.175 26.725 26.575 26.650
91T 9 8T

9 ECG 1 107.525 27.500 26.600 26.675 26.750
85T 10 7

10 Gymquest 1 106.475 27.150 26.900 25.925 26.500
109T 7 10

11 GW 1 68.850 17.750 15.850 17.500 17.750
1111 11 11
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aerials 1 109.775 26.125 28.000 28.025 27.625
33 1 1

2 Youth Sports 1 109.275 26.650 27.450 26.825 28.350
11 2 5

3 Y Angels 1 107.850 26.050 26.850 27.425 27.525
44 4T 3

4 Stafford 1 106.575 26.250 25.975 27.400 26.950
6T2 6 4

5 DDC 1 106.450 25.250 26.875 26.500 27.825
25 3 8

6 ECG 1 105.075 24.325 26.850 26.700 27.200
57 4T 6

7 Gymquest 1 104.975 24.600 25.950 27.475 26.950
6T6 7 2

8 GW 1 97.000 23.150 21.200 26.625 26.025
88 8 7

9 POGA 1 35.000 8.500 8.750 8.700 9.050
99 9 10

10 Majik Saints 1 33.775 7.900 8.250 9.125 8.500
1010 10 9
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aerials 1 106.450 26.875 25.725 26.825 27.025
24 1 1

2 Roanoke Academy 1 105.550 27.275 25.250 26.325 26.700
31 2 2

3 Stafford 1 104.500 27.050 25.175 26.075 26.200
43 3 3

4 ECG 1 104.450 27.150 24.100 26.000 27.200
12 5 4

5 Gymini 1 101.625 26.450 24.300 25.625 25.250
55 4 5

6 Gymquest 1 68.050 17.250 16.775 16.775 17.250
67 6 7

7 Majik Saints 1 58.850 17.550 15.550 17.250 8.500
76 7 6

8 Youth Sports 1 30.225 8.300 6.725 8.800 6.400
88 8 8
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stafford 1 111.175 27.975 27.475 27.575 28.150
11 1 4

2 POGA 1 108.950 27.800 25.750 27.600 27.800
2T2 2 3

3 Youth Sports 1 108.225 27.100 25.650 27.675 27.800
2T4 3 2

4 Roanoke Academy 1 107.025 27.125 24.750 27.775 27.375
43 4 1

5 Y Angels 1 98.650 25.800 20.900 26.450 25.500
55 5 5

6 DDC 1 36.350 9.450 8.850 9.000 9.050
66 6 7

7 All American 1 34.300 8.675 7.600 9.075 8.950
77 8 6

8 Majik Saints 1 33.475 8.575 7.800 8.525 8.575
88 7 8
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stafford 1 108.925 27.725 26.625 27.200 27.375
12 1 1

2 Youth Sports 1 106.150 27.750 25.525 25.625 27.250
21 2 2

3 Gymquest 1 68.825 17.850 16.175 17.450 17.350
33 3 3

4 Competitive Edge 1 34.825 9.350 8.725 8.250 8.500
44 5 4T

5 Y Angels 1 34.500 9.175 9.250 8.250 7.825
55 4 4T

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Port C ity  Gymnastics Booster C lub



Make A Wish
Team Results
Feb 1-2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 2/3/2014 5:43:55 PM

Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aerials 1 110.300 27.525 27.675 27.150 27.950
11 1 1

2 Youth Sports 1 102.125 25.150 25.175 24.575 27.225
22 3 2

3 Stafford 1 100.700 25.050 25.275 24.400 25.975
33 2 3

4 Competitive Edge 1 33.975 8.950 8.450 7.850 8.725
44 4 4

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Port C ity  Gymnastics Booster C lub



Make A Wish
Team Results
Feb 1-2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 2/3/2014 5:43:56 PM

Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aerials 1 101.400 26.500 24.075 24.475 26.350
11 1 1

2 Stafford 1 67.725 17.650 15.750 17.300 17.025
33 2 2

3 Y Angels 1 50.625 17.775 0.000 15.175 17.675
22 4 3

4 Gymquest 1 31.100 8.150 6.950 8.525 7.475
44 3 4
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Woods 1 112.900 27.950 28.100 28.350 28.500
11 1 1

2 Apollo 1 109.875 27.500 28.050 26.425 27.900
22 2 2

3 ECG 1 103.350 23.775 26.575 25.800 27.200
33 3 3

4 POGA 1 70.300 17.100 17.875 17.300 18.025
44 4 4

5 Stafford 1 34.250 7.300 8.950 9.000 9.000
55 5 5
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Woods 1 114.050 27.825 28.700 28.900 28.625
11 1 1

2 Apollo 1 111.375 27.500 28.050 28.300 27.525
22 2 2

3 Stafford 1 107.275 26.700 27.300 26.050 27.225
33 3 3

4 Gymquest 1 103.500 25.400 27.025 25.200 25.875
44 4 4

5 POGA 1 35.350 8.750 9.100 8.600 8.900
55 5 5
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Woods 1 110.700 26.900 27.450 27.750 28.600
11 1 1

2 Aerials 1 105.300 25.875 26.025 26.000 27.400
22 3 2

3 POGA 1 104.275 25.525 26.950 25.100 26.700
44 2 3

4 Apollo 1 103.025 25.575 25.900 24.650 26.900
33 4 4

5 Gymquest 1 92.575 21.925 24.500 23.300 22.850
55 5 5

6 Stafford 1 35.850 8.850 9.025 8.650 9.325
66 6 6
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aerials 1 109.850 27.675 27.225 27.250 27.700
21 1 1

2 Apollo 1 108.275 26.400 27.200 26.950 27.725
12 2 2

3 Stafford 1 104.562 26.375 25.950 25.912 26.325
33 3 3
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